
  
   Challenge Avenirs 1 

 CAEN (FRA)
 13 novembre 2021 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Sa 13/11/2021 - R1]

 1.  GOSSELIN Joyce  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  1:59.39  6 pts 
 50 m :  51.84  (51.84)  100 m :  1:59.39  (1:07.55)  [1:59.39] 

 2.  SIMEAU Clémence  2013  FRA  EN CAEN  2:04.36  1 pt 
 50 m :  58.36  (58.36)  100 m :  2:04.36  (1:06.00)  [2:04.36] 

 3.  MESAISE Elise  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  2:04.49  1 pt 
 50 m :  59.21  (59.21)  100 m :  2:04.49  (1:05.28)  [2:04.49] 

 4.  DUROY SEJOURNE Eugenie  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  2:12.37  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:03.46  (1:03.46)  100 m :  2:12.37  (1:08.91)  [2:12.37] 

 5.  ROYO Agathe  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  2:12.39  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:01.10  (1:01.10)  100 m :  2:12.39  (1:11.29)  [2:12.39] 

 6.  COLOMBIER Léna  2013  FRA  EN CAEN  2:12.92  1 pt 
 50 m :  58.02  (58.02)  100 m :  2:12.92  (1:14.90)  [2:12.92] 

 7.  LEROUX Maya  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  2:14.45  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:01.89  (1:01.89)  100 m :  2:14.45  (1:12.56)  [2:14.45] 

 8.  BETSEY Charlotte  2012  FRA  EN CAEN  2:14.47  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:03.40  (1:03.40)  100 m :  2:14.47  (1:11.07)  [2:14.47] 

 9.  TEYSSOT Clementine  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  2:28.08  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:13.50  (1:13.50)  100 m :  2:28.08  (1:14.58)  [2:28.08] 

 10.  EL JOUHARI Ines  2012  FRA  LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION  2:38.05  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:13.84  (1:13.84)  100 m :  2:38.05  (1:24.21)  [2:38.05] 

 11.  HADJ-LAZIB Leticia  2012  ALG  LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION  2:46.85  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:20.76  (1:20.76)  100 m :  2:46.85  (1:26.09)  [2:46.85] 

 12.  BESNARD Lena  2013  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  2:48.04  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:13.42  (1:13.42)  100 m :  2:48.04  (1:34.62)  [2:48.04] 

Séries : 25 Dos Dames [J1 : Sa 13/11/2021 - R1]

 1.  GOSSELIN Joyce  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  23.97 
 2.  SIMEAU Clémence  2013  FRA  EN CAEN  26.34 
 3.  MESAISE Elise  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  26.62 
 4.  ROYO Agathe  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  27.23 
 5.  LEROUX Maya  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  28.00 
 6.  BETSEY Charlotte  2012  FRA  EN CAEN  28.46 
 7.  MONNIER Lily  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  28.99 
 8.  DUROY SEJOURNE Eugenie  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  29.12 
 9.  LEBAS Eve  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  29.13 

 10.  BESNARD Lena  2013  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  29.29 
 11.  TEYSSOT Clementine  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  29.33 
 12.  VOISIN Gaëtane  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  29.35 
 13.  CAHAIGNE Mathilde  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  31.10 
 14.  LE GOVIC Axelle  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  33.68 
 15.  HADJ-LAZIB Leticia  2012  ALG  LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION  39.22 
 16.  EL JOUHARI Ines  2012  FRA  LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION  40.15 

Série : 25 Papillon Dames [J1 : Sa 13/11/2021 - R1]

 1.  ANGLADE Elianna  2011  FRA  EN CAEN  21.70 
 2.  BERCY Ilona  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  22.32 

Série : 50 Papillon-Dos Dames [J1 : Sa 13/11/2021 - R1]

 1.  BERCY Ilona  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  49.08  220 pts 
 2.  ANGLADE Elianna  2011  FRA  EN CAEN  49.59  206 pts 
 3.  MESAISE Elise  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  1:04.30  1 pt 
 4.  BETSEY Charlotte  2012  FRA  EN CAEN  1:08.01  1 pt 
 5.  COLOMBIER Léna  2013  FRA  EN CAEN  1:08.09  1 pt 
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Séries : 50 Brasse-Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Sa 13/11/2021 - R1]

 1.  GOSSELIN Joyce  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  52.72  364 pts 
 2.  BERCY Ilona  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  53.18  351 pts 
 3.  MESAISE Elise  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  58.46  211 pts 
 4.  COLOMBIER Léna  2013  FRA  EN CAEN  58.99  199 pts 
 5.  SIMEAU Clémence  2013  FRA  EN CAEN  59.38  191 pts 
 6.  DUROY SEJOURNE Eugenie  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  1:00.98  157 pts 
 7.  MONNIER Lily  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  1:04.04  102 pts 
 8.  BETSEY Charlotte  2012  FRA  EN CAEN  1:05.28  83 pts 
 9.  LEROUX Maya  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  1:05.38  82 pts 

 10.  CAHAIGNE Mathilde  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  1:06.14  71 pts 
 11.  VOISIN Gaëtane  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  1:07.78  51 pts 
 12.  TEYSSOT Clementine  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  1:10.66  24 pts 
 13.  EL JOUHARI Ines  2012  FRA  LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION  1:10.84  22 pts 
 14.  ROYO Agathe  2012  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  1:11.45  18 pts 
 15.  LE GOVIC Axelle  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  1:12.86  10 pts 
 16.  HADJ-LAZIB Leticia  2012  ALG  LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION  1:16.62  1 pt 
 17.  LEBAS Eve  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  1:17.12  1 pt 
 ---  BESNARD Lena  2013  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  DSQ 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 13/11/2021 - R1]

 1.  DAUVERGNE Nicolas  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  1:32.10  209 pts 
 50 m :  44.32  (44.32)  100 m :  1:32.10  (47.78)  [1:32.10] 

 2.  ROUSSEAU Nael  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  1:38.74  124 pts 
 50 m :  45.21  (45.21)  100 m :  1:38.74  (53.53)  [1:38.74] 

 3.  CARRE Ernest  2012  FRA  EN CAEN  1:39.76  113 pts 
 50 m :  44.57  (44.57)  100 m :  1:39.76  (55.19)  [1:39.76] 

 4.  LANGLOIS Edouard  2011  FRA  EN CAEN  1:42.47  86 pts 
 50 m :  45.06  (45.06)  100 m :  1:42.47  (57.41)  [1:42.47] 

 5.  COQ Elowann  2011  FRA  EN CAEN  1:46.27  54 pts 
 50 m :  48.62  (48.62)  100 m :  1:46.27  (57.65)  [1:46.27] 

 6.  FADILI Jad  2013  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  2:15.73  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:01.06  (1:01.06)  100 m :  2:15.73  (1:14.67)  [2:15.73] 

 7.  DIESSLER Nathan  2011  FRA  LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION  2:20.92  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:05.87  (1:05.87)  100 m :  2:20.92  (1:15.05)  [2:20.92] 

 8.  MALFILATRE Mae  2012  FRA  LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION  2:21.61  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:03.02  (1:03.02)  100 m :  2:21.61  (1:18.59)  [2:21.61] 

 9.  CARONA Angelo  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  2:24.00  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:05.42  (1:05.42)  100 m :  2:24.00  (1:18.58)  [2:24.00] 

 10.  ROBERT Nyls  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  2:37.99  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:19.35  (1:19.35)  100 m :  2:37.99  (1:18.64)  [2:37.99] 

 11.  LE SENECAL Louka  2011  FRA  LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION  2:55.90  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:20.16  (1:20.16)  100 m :  2:55.90  (1:35.74)  [2:55.90] 

 ---  EL BADSI Amjad  2012  FRA  EN CAEN  DNS 

Séries : 25 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Sa 13/11/2021 - R1]

 1.  ROUSSEAU Nael  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  23.50 
 2.  MENARD BARATA Thomas  2011  FRA  EN CAEN  24.55 
 3.  DIESSLER Nathan  2011  FRA  LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION  27.61 
 4.  LEBLANC CHAMBELLAND Sven  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  29.30 
 5.  MALFILATRE Mae  2012  FRA  LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION  29.88 
 6.  ROBERT Nyls  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  30.97 
 7.  CARONA Angelo  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  31.21 
 8.  FADILI Jad  2013  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  33.96 
 9.  LASRY Noe  2013  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  34.58 

 10.  LE SENECAL Louka  2011  FRA  LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION  36.31 
 ---  SIMON Evan  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  DSQ 
 ---  BENALI Sofiane  2012  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  DNS 
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(Suite) Séries : 25 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Sa 13/11/2021 - R1]

 ---  COSARBA Nathan  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  DNS dec 

Série : 25 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Sa 13/11/2021 - R1]

 1.  DUMAS Raphaël  2011  FRA  EN CAEN  20.00 
 2.  DAUVERGNE Nicolas  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  22.12 
 3.  MENARD BARATA Thomas  2011  FRA  EN CAEN  23.07 
 4.  ROUSSEAU Nael  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  24.17 
 5.  VASSEUR Eliott  2011  FRA  EN CAEN  24.64 
 6.  COQ Elowann  2011  FRA  EN CAEN  25.91 

Séries : 50 Papillon-Dos Messieurs [J1 : Sa 13/11/2021 - R1]

 1.  DUMAS Raphaël  2011  FRA  EN CAEN  45.16  222 pts 
 2.  BONNAC Shady  2010  FRA  EN CAEN  48.12  143 pts 
 3.  CARRE Ernest  2012  FRA  EN CAEN  52.48  58 pts 
 4.  ROUSSEAU Nael  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  52.96  51 pts 
 5.  DAUVERGNE Nicolas  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  53.18  48 pts 
 6.  LANGLOIS Edouard  2011  FRA  EN CAEN  53.49  44 pts 
 7.  VASSEUR Eliott  2011  FRA  EN CAEN  1:00.32  1 pt 
 8.  CARONA Angelo  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  1:15.91  1 pt 
 ---  EL BADSI Amjad  2012  FRA  EN CAEN  DNS 

Séries : 50 Brasse-Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Sa 13/11/2021 - R1]

 1.  COQ Elowann  2011  FRA  EN CAEN  47.74  395 pts 
 2.  CARRE Ernest  2012  FRA  EN CAEN  49.45  344 pts 
 3.  VASSEUR Eliott  2011  FRA  EN CAEN  52.34  265 pts 
 4.  DIESSLER Nathan  2011  FRA  LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION  57.46  150 pts 
 5.  FADILI Jad  2013  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  59.48  113 pts 
 6.  LASRY Noe  2013  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  1:07.36  20 pts 
 7.  LEBLANC CHAMBELLAND Sven  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  1:12.40  1 pt 
 8.  LE SENECAL Louka  2011  FRA  LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION  1:16.66  1 pt 
 9.  ROBERT Nyls  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  1:21.16  1 pt 

 10.  SIMON Evan  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  1:30.75  1 pt 
 ---  BENALI Sofiane  2012  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  DSQ 
 ---  CARONA Angelo  2011  FRA  MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE  DSQ 
 ---  MALFILATRE Mae  2012  FRA  LISIEUX NORMANDIE NATATION  DSQ 
 ---  COSARBA Nathan  2011  FRA  C.N DEAUVILLE  DNS dec 
 ---  EL BADSI Amjad  2012  FRA  EN CAEN  DNS 
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